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Bank Accounts
2.650.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.65 0.00 0.00 0.002.65BT Panorama Cash A/c

5.08 0.00 0.00 0.005.08 0.00 0.005.08ING Business Optimiser A/c

0.22 0.00 0.00 0.000.22 0.00 0.000.22NAB Business Cheque A/c

7.95 0.00 0.00 7.95 0.000.00 0.00 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00

Managed Investments (Australian)
46.0262.91280.54 166.58 8.29 1.64661.13 0.00 263.37 0.00565.98ETL0060AU Allan Gray Australian Equity Fund

690.81 0.00 281.87 0.00938.55 0.00 0.00 (34.15)972.68AMP0557AU AMP Capital Corporate Bond
Index Fund - Class A

144.71 0.00 0.89 0.00239.14 0.00 0.00 93.55145.60HOW0098AUArdea Real Outcome Fund

1.1894.93247.18 180.32 45.60 20.222,096.44 0.00 1,707.55 0.00589.43BFL0002AU Bennelong Concentrated Aust
Equity Fund

391.4924.26217.04 168.21 0.00 0.241,207.07 0.00 257.86 316.43801.24CRM0008AU Cromwell Phoenix Property
Securities Fund

15.06148.11957.07 611.00 1.40 0.082,907.05 0.00 1,785.40 0.001,732.72FID0008AU Fidelity Australian Equities Fund

1.27 0.00 0.004,570.85 0.00 4,570.86 0.001.27BNT0101AU Hyperion Small Growth
Companies Fund

2,287.96 0.00 209.23 1.992,521.51 0.00 23.70 0.602,499.18IOF0046AU Janus Henderson Aust Fixed
Interest Fund

195.061.02 0.54 24.78 0.12226.02 0.00 5.16 0.00221.52MAQ0277AU Macquarie Income Opportunities
Fund

0.00 0.00 0.001,260.34 0.00 572.16 688.190.00MGE0001AU Magellan Global Fund

967.954.853.67 7.68 1,245.10 125.751,795.68 0.00 35.14 (461.03)2,355.00MGE0002AU Magellan Infrastructure Fund

0.00 248.77 88.944,668.75 0.00 4,419.98 0.00337.71MIA0001AU MFS Global Equity Trust

0.016.2123.91 124.76 1.52 0.161,271.84 0.00 1,237.01 3.16156.57OPS0002AU OC Premium Small Companies
Fund

1,562.00 0.00 468.93 0.002,032.62 0.00 1.70 0.002,030.93PER0260AU Perpetual Wsale Diversified
Income Fund

7.63 0.00 1,143.48 0.001,151.11 0.00 0.00 0.001,151.11ETL0018AU PIMCO Global Bond Fund -
Wsale Class

0.00 0.00 0.003,163.25 0.00 3,163.25 0.000.00PLA0001AU Platinum European Fund

0.00 0.00 0.001,436.36 0.00 1,439.26 (2.89)0.00PLA0002AU Platinum International Fund



Investment
Foreign
Income

TFN
Credits

Distributed

Total
Income

(Excl. Capital Other
Deductions

Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits

Assessable Income

* 2

Foreign

Credits * 1

Non-
Assessable

PaymentsGains)

Capital

Gains

TUCKER SUPERANNUATION FUND

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Income Report

925.482.572.66 1.19 456.79 0.07478.66 0.00 0.00 (908.86)1,388.76SCH0028AU Schroder Fixed Income Fund -
Wsale Class

32,626.37 1,733.09 343.84 7,235.36 4,136.651,261.55 239.21 14,949.70 0.00 19,482.40 (305.00)

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)
708.84 0.00 0.00 0.002,015.16 0.00 314.16 992.16708.84CRM0018AU Cromwell Direct Property Fund

1,228.80 0.00 0.00 0.001,725.00 0.00 0.00 496.201,228.80CRM0015AU Cromwell Ipswich City Heart Trust

1,038.84 0.00 0.00 0.001,200.00 0.00 0.00 161.161,038.84CROM.AX Cromwell Riverpark Trust

4,940.16 2,976.48 0.000.00 0.00 2,976.48 0.00 314.16 1,649.52

13,529.26Net Capital Gain

10,219.79 17,934.13

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

19,796.5637,574.48 1,733.09 1,261.55

17,934.13

239.21 1,344.52

31,463.39

0.00343.84 4,136.65

Total Assessable Income

0.00

* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.


